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FORM CP—4

WTATE OF KANHGAR
OTATE CORFORATION COMMISSICOD
OXRIATRVATION DIVISION WELL PLUGGING RECORD
P. O, BOX 17037
WICHITA, KANGAG 67217 . 19
Kiowa County. Sec_:l.‘% 'rwp_gzNggeNW_ (E)——(W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWESWE" or footage from lines PP«
: ' Lease Owner_rebroleum, Inc. I
| | Lease Name Kerr giu No— .
[ ! Office Addres_BOULe 2, Great Bend, Kansas 67530 .
"——,I——' — —"‘":_—'" Character of Well {completed aa Oll, Gas or Dzy Hole) oil )
1 | Dats well completed - 19
: 1' Application for plugging Eled Dec. 19 ?5
——— 1 Application for plugging approved 19,
| i Plugging commenced Dec, 17 19_15
I : Plugging completed Jana, 2 10_76
—— - :—- - T T T T Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation depleted
| |
I ! 1f a producing well i3 abandoned, date of last production 19
L I Was prouission obtalned from the Conservation Division or {ts ngeots before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on sbuve a Ve ]
Section Plat menced? §
Name of Conservation Agant who supervised plugging of this well G. R. Biberstein
Procducing farmmatinn, . Decpth to top Bottom: Total Depth of We 930 Foet
Show depth and thaickness ol all water, ol and gas formations,
QIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION — CONTENT FROM m BIZE  puT N PULLED DUT
3331 8 5/8" 333! | _none
ho3ht] 52N 1,936t | 2289,87

Describo in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, Indicating where the mud Suid was placed and the method or methods used
in ntroducing it Into the hole. If cement ox other plugs were used, state the character of seme ond depth ploced, from . feet to
: fect for each plug set.

Pumped 50 sacks of cement on bottom. Spot plug at L150T,

Pumned in 2 gascks of pullg., 10 sacks of gel and 100 sacks of cemernt,

nEcRiVED
—nem nAoDORATION CONTMISOR

D= \--w»'l- ’.2‘:‘7“
! - 2.8 l\!, A ﬂz‘eﬂ-?f?\
L ,d."‘\-l"'l T oo
If additicunl descript . 3 BACK of th ] YR -;_;‘.:.hL ~
Same of Plugging Comraceor____ PIPE PULLERS, " CMET e this sbect CONSERVETTCT B2
Address Box 128, Ellinwocd, Kansas 67520

STATE OF KANSAS . COUNTY O BARTON .

‘ Bvelyn Roth {employes of owner) or (c;n;n er-operator) of the a'bove-describ-edd
will, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contoined and the log of the

. above-described well as Aled and that the same are true and correct, So elp mj‘io&_m .
: (Signature)__&=2 4 g OC@%J

E11 inwcgod, Kansas

) ' (Addrers) -
StescamED AND Swonn To before me this 8th - day of January - 19 ! 6
: JENNY KASSELMAN ' C Lt SF L o)
My commission explres_ . | ™ R f / / Notarv Publie,

| NOTARY PUBLIC———1——
BARTON COUNTY, KANSAS
MY COMM. EXP. JULY 16, 1978 |




R RS

COMPANY

FARM

TOTAL DEFPTH

COMM.

cCONTRACTAOR

?ﬁtrala(im, Inc.

Gere

4938° |

{
!

5

A

Gmauto

!I

WELL LOG

comMpP,

Cazvey Deilling ﬁampaﬁy

CASING

State of

g5
32

/

g 8 333 wf250gx
& 0 4930 w/21l0sx

J :

7-13-70

BEC. 10 . 2?8 R. 3.9@

tec. @ Ll W

i
CDUNTY

blowa, Ranses

ELEVATION

J2G7Y o

FPRODUCTION

FIGURES tMNDIECATE BOTTOM QF FORMATIONGS

1got

333°

B5UGE
1260°
1277!
1318°
2313°
24987
2560°
26997
2940°
30501
3320°
54201
Jeg3!
3767°
3815°
&0GS°
4197°
42357
4575°¢
46291
4805°
48737
40867
49338°
45387

I Gf Eu; SER Mav’:ﬂ!""

m nu- v,

u'ii "E

\5 . J\
I90 & ‘.’.
_f X <7 1
"' i Q
a‘\°
My Com‘misam, pires

.
.

‘S i

Subdeﬁbed@d @arn to ‘-E)efbre me this__35¢k . day of

88
County of Boxbon—

Sand
Shalo

Shell, Shele, & Clsy
Shalo & Red Ded

dphydeite

Bhole & Shells

Shple

Lige & Shale
Shale & YLima
Lime & Shale
Shela & Liue
Lime §& Shale
Shale & Linme
Line & Shale
Line & Shalae
Lize & Shale
Shelo & Lime
Lime & Shale
Bhale & Lime
Line

Lina & Shale
Linge

Ldne & Chert
Higsisalppi

Lizmg

Ehola & Sand
BT

vlsand otreals

.FPF'ULD
3 SRETIZH) COMEASSIC,

[l
[P J

JAN 1 41576

CONCERVATICY VST
Wichita, Kansas

of .. Gervey Brilliss Coapany

Eorn Hoe 1

well.

"L iy

19_76

1075

NOTARY PUEBLIC




